
Show #92423: 2023 Claresholm Cowhorse Show #2 (09/24/2023)

10. NARCHC NAYRB: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $175.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 117 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 147.50 Sierra & Linda Kendze$205.00 0.00

2 116 Dually Cat San Sierrah Kendze 136.50 Linda Kendze0.00

3 104 Boon San Charlie Howard Dutenhoffer 72.00 Howard Dutenhoffer0.00

13. NARCHC NAYB: Youth WCH 14-18 Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 122 Deal Gold Douglas Winsnes 145.50 Douglas Winsnes$120.00 0.00

2 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

14. NARCHC NA5LB: $500 Limit Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $175.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 126 Little Plain Chex Daren Hawrish 143.00 Patty Hawrish$235.00 0.00

2 134 Mudd Sweat N Steers Hal Schiffner 137.00 Hal Schiffner0.00

3 135 Whiz A Great Banjo Christine Moye 130.50 Christine Moye0.00

15. NARCHC NA1KB: $1000 Limit Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Boonlights Cat Shelley Miller 141.50 Shelley Miller$325.00 0.00

2 164 DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 138.00 Marilyn Anderson$175.00 0.00

3 140 Kat Got Yer Gun Caitlyn Van Slyke 130.00 Caitlyn Van Slyke0.00

4 119 Shiners Tari Lena Franziska Britschgi 125.50 Franziska Britschgi0.00

5 113 Peponicker Leah Collier 120.50 Leah Collier0.00

16. NARCHC NANPRB: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $800.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 146.00 Deb Simpson$637.00 0.00

2 147 Diamond Sparks RX Taytum Procee 144.50 Bronwen Procee$343.00 0.00

3 124 Have A Drink On Me Darlene M. Gartner 144.00 Darlene M. Gartner0.00

4 130 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 139.00 Helga Roh0.00

5 144 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 137.50 Jeanne White0.00

6 155 Hold My Beer Heather McLevin 137.00 Jim Dobler0.00

17. NARCHC NABD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 140.50 Deb Simpson$273.00 0.00

2 127 Nicky Snickers Brittany Clark 139.50 Kelvin & Shelley Clark$147.00 0.00

3 138 Pepcid Playin Pepto Christine Hofmann 137.50 Christine Hofmann0.00

4 150 Once Apon A Time Kyza Taylor 134.00 Kyza Taylor0.00

18. NARCHC NAOB: Open Bridle WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $600.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 WKK Whiskeyontheroad R Cody McArthur 147.50 Billie Jo Belt$405.00 0.00

2 125 GUNNITUDE Geoff Hoar 145.50 McKena Fleischhacker$243.00 0.00

3T 188 Styln Metallic Booty John C. Swales 145.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$54.00 0.00

3T 149 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 145.00 Wayne Bowd$54.00 0.00

3T 100 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 145.00 Shawna Husted$54.00 0.00

6 180 Cats Twenty Two R Cody McArthur 144.50 Ernie Wurz0.00

7 108 Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 138.50 Gordon Church0.00

19. NARCHC NANPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $700.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 147.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$572.00 0.00

2 158 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 146.00 Heather Baumgardner$308.00 0.00

3 174 Mister Twizzler Becky De Paoli 145.50 Becky De Paoli0.00

4 170 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 Bonnie Youngs0.00

5 146 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 138.50 Cody Heintz0.00

6 128 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 137.50 Jo Ann Miller0.00

20. NARCHC NAOTR: Open Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $75.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 186 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 137.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle $105.00 0.00

21. NARCHC NANPTR: Non Pro Two Rein WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $75.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 147.50 Michelle Wooldridge$105.00 0.00

22. NARCHC NA2KLR: $2000 Limit Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 171 This Cats Pretty Smart Lauren Hall 138.00 Lauren Hall$273.00 0.00

2 136 Ima Bad Baron Baggin Nicki Westersund 136.00 Nicki Westersund$147.00 0.00

3 112 Gayla Ima Shocker Robert Poissant 133.00 Robert Poissant0.00

4 102 Maytheforthbwhizyou Heather Dutenhoffer 131.50 Heather Dutenhoffer0.00

23. NARCHC 750WCH: $750 Limit Non Pro WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 129 Lil Cat Is Dandy Keltie Yanosik 141.50 Keltie Yanosik$247.00 0.00

2 141 Crazy Cat Lady Brent Seely 140.50 Brent Seely$133.00 0.00

3 173 Tuf Not Wimpy Chantel Jensen 137.00 Chantel Jensen0.00

4 107 Annies Scootn Cat Sue Pengelly 136.00 Sue Pengelly0.00

24. NARCHC NANPSB: Non Pro Snaffle Bit Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 169 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 147.50 Carlene Schmidt$292.50 0.00

2 151 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 144.50 Steve Hoar$157.50 0.00

3 195 Lil Reinernic Sand Schumann 144.00 Sand Schumann0.00

4 172 When And Where Janice Cornforth 132.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

5 137 Metalhic Lena Cat Nicki Westersund 69.50 Nicki Westersund0.00

25. NARCHC NAOSB: Open Snaffle Bit/Hackamore WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $700.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 BS Lenas Smokin Doc John Murphy 148.00 Brent Seely$455.00 0.00

2 187 OU Show Gal John C. Swales 146.50 Doug Hines$273.00 0.00

3 109 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 135.50 Rob McDowall/Colleen $182.00 0.00

4 139 Ima Smoke Show Alissa Mackay 134.50 Alissa Mackay0.00

5 110 Hoarey* Geoff Hoar 134.00 Shawna Husted0.00

6 111 Gayla Hez Got Boots Geoff Hoar 67.00 Robert Poissant0.00

7 161 Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 65.00 Laureen Little0.00

30. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 188 Styln Metallic Booty John C. Swales 145.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$108.00 0.00

1T 149 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 145.00 Wayne Bowd$36.00 0.00

1T 100 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 145.00 Shawna Husted$36.00 0.00

31. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 145.00 Wayne Bowd$60.00 0.00

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 147.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$180.00 0.00

2 174 Mister Twizzler Becky De Paoli 145.50 Becky De Paoli0.00

34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 147.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$150.00 0.00

2 174 Mister Twizzler Becky De Paoli 145.50 Becky De Paoli$90.00 0.00

3 170 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 Bonnie Youngs$60.00 0.00

4 133 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 141.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

35. NRCHA NNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle (replaced with LNPB) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 147.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$180.00 0.00

2 174 Mister Twizzler Becky De Paoli 145.50 Becky De Paoli$108.00 0.00

3 170 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.00 Bonnie Youngs$72.00 0.00

4 133 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 141.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

5 146 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 138.50 Cody Heintz0.00

6 128 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 137.50 Jo Ann Miller0.00

37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 179 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 145.00 Sonya N. DiStefano$60.00 0.00

38. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 179 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 145.00 Sonya N. DiStefano$60.00 0.00

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 186 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 137.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle $60.00 0.00

42. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 147.50 Michelle Wooldridge$60.00 0.00

43. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (replaced with YCH) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 122 Deal Gold Douglas Winsnes 145.50 Douglas Winsnes$70.00 0.00

2 152 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 144.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

45. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (replaced with NPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 146.00 Deb Simpson$60.00 0.00

46. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (replaced with INPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 140.50 Billie Jo Belt$120.00 0.00

2 144 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 137.50 Jeanne White0.00

48. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited (replaced with LNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 153 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 145.00 Bonnie Koetsier$120.00 0.00
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2 106 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 143.00 Bev Graham0.00

49. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 106 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 145.00 Bev Graham$87.50 0.00

1T 178 Straight To Win Aynsley Bilyea 145.00 Barbara Mccaughey$52.50 0.00

3 117 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 144.50 Sierra & Linda Kendze$35.00 0.00

4 144 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 142.50 Jeanne White0.00

5 115 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 141.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

50. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 145.00 Bev Graham$63.00 0.00

2 117 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 144.50 Sierra & Linda Kendze$42.00 0.00

3 115 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 141.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

51. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 120 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 140.50 Deb Simpson$108.00 0.00

2 127 Nicky Snickers Brittany Clark 139.50 Kelvin & Shelley Clark$72.00 0.00

3 115 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 130.00 Nancy Perlich0.00


